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Bus 685 Montpellier - Bédarieux - St Pons de Th. Go to website

Direction
SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - FOIRAIL — Montpellier 
- Mosson TW1 Tw3

61 stops

Open route schedule

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - FOIRAIL

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - JACQUES BREL

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - CENTRAL PTT

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - ESPACE GARE

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - LES MARBRIERES

RIOLS - CENTRE

RIOLS - BRETTES

RIOLS - ARDOUANE

PREMIAN - CENTRE

PREMIAN - LA CAMINADE

PREMIAN - COUMEILHO RD 908

SAINT-ETIENNE-D'ALBAGNAN - LA CANARIE

SAINT-ETIENNE-D'ALBAGNAN - CENTRE

SAINT-VINCENT-D'OLARGUES - LA TOUR RD 908

Olargues - Julio

Olargues - Pierre Plantee

Olargues - Cebenna

Olargues - Mairie

SAINT-JULIEN - LES CASTAGNES

Mons - LES Pradals Rd

Mons - Centre

Route schedule
SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - FOIRAIL — Montpellier 
- Mosson TW1 Tw3

Monday 09:00-18:25

Tuesday 09:00-18:25

Wednesday 09:00-18:25

Thursday 09:00-18:25

Friday 09:00-18:25

Saturday 09:00-18:25

Sunday 09:00-18:25

Route info

Direction: SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - FOIRAIL

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 2 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-685-251777910-3695378440
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Mons - Tarassac RD 908

Mons - LA Coste

SAINT-MARTIN-DE-L'ARCON - CENTRE

SAINT-MARTIN-DE-L'ARCON - LA POMAREDE RD 908

Colombieres-SUR-ORB - Chateau

Colombieres-SUR-ORB - Centre

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - Emb. Combes

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - Centre

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - LES Plots

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Parc

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Casino

Lamalou-LES-Bains - BV. ST Michel

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Parc

Herepian - RTE DE Lamalou

Herepian - Centre

VILLEMAGNE-L'ARGENTIERE - C. COMMERCIAL

Bedarieux - Gare Sncf

Bedarieux - J. Jaures

Bedarieux - PL. Cot

Bedarieux - LEP F. Leger.

Carlencas-ET-Levas - Emb. RD 908

Pezenes-LES-Mines - MAS Bousquet

VALMASCLE - MAS NOUGUIER

VALMASCLE - EMB. D 908

SALASC - EMB. D 908

Moureze - Emb. D 908

VILLENEUVETTE - RD 908

Clermont-L'Herault - Bezerac



Clermont-L'Herault - RTE Bedarieux

Clermont-L'Herault - Gare Routiere

Clermont-L'Herault - RP Europe

Ceyras - Centre

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - LOT. LAVERGNE

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - MEMORIAL

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - RTE MONTPELLIER

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - COOPERATIVE

Gignac - Pem

Gignac - Esplanade

Gignac - LE Pelican

Montpellier - Mosson TW1 Tw3



Direction
Montpellier - Mosson TW1 Tw3 — 
SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Foirail

65 stops

Open route schedule

Montpellier - Mosson TW1 Tw3

Montpellier - Mosson Depart

Gignac - Le Pelican

Gignac - Esplanade

Gignac - Pem

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - Coopérative

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - Rte Montpellier

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - Mémorial

SAINT-ANDRE-DE-SANGONIS - Lot. Lavergne

Ceyras - Centre

Clermont-L'Herault - RP Europe

Clermont-L'Herault - Hopital

Clermont-L'Herault - Gare Routiere

Clermont-L'Herault - Rte Bédarieux

Clermont-L'Herault - Bézerac

VILLENEUVETTE - Rd 908

Moureze - Emb. D 908

SALASC - Emb. D 908

VALMASCLE - Emb. D 908

Pezenes-LES-Mines - Mas Bousquet

Carlencas-ET-Levas - Emb. Rd 908

Carlencas-ET-Levas - Monredon

Bedarieux - Lep F. Leger

Bedarieux - Lycee CES F. Fabre

Route schedule
Montpellier - Mosson TW1 Tw3 — 
SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Foirail

Monday 07:40-15:45

Tuesday 07:40-15:45

Wednesday 07:40-15:45

Thursday 07:40-15:45

Friday 07:40-15:45

Saturday 07:40-15:45

Sunday 07:40-15:45

Route info

Direction: Montpellier - Mosson TW1 Tw3

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 2 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-685-251777910-3695378440


Bedarieux - PL. Cot

Bedarieux - Mediatheque

Bedarieux - Gare Sncf

VILLEMAGNE-L'ARGENTIERE - C. Commercial

Herepian - Centre

Herepian - Rte de Lamalou

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Parc

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Casino

Lamalou-LES-Bains - BV. ST Michel

Lamalou-LES-Bains - Parc

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - Les Plots

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - Centre

LE Poujol-SUR-ORB - Emb. Combes

Colombieres-SUR-ORB - Centre

Colombieres-SUR-ORB - Château

SAINT-MARTIN-DE-L'ARCON - La Pomarède RD 908

SAINT-MARTIN-DE-L'ARCON - Centre

Mons - La Coste

Mons - Tarassac RD 908

Mons - Centre

Mons - Les Pradals Rd

SAINT-JULIEN - Les Castagnès

Olargues - Pontneuf

Olargues - Mairie

Olargues - Cébenna

Olargues - Pierre Plantée

Olargues - Julio

SAINT-VINCENT-D'OLARGUES - La Tour Rd 908

SAINT-ETIENNE-D'ALBAGNAN - Centre



SAINT-ETIENNE-D'ALBAGNAN - La Canarié

PREMIAN - Coumeilho RD 908

PREMIAN - La Caminade

PREMIAN - Centre

RIOLS - Ardouane

RIOLS - Brettes

RIOLS - Centre

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Les Marbrières

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Espace Gare

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Central PTT

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Jacques Brel

SAINT-PONS-DE-THOMIERES - Foirail

685 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Olargues

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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